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Class AAA Region 5 - 5/23/2005 to 5/26/2005
Eastern Kentucky University

Team Rankings - Through Event 36

School

Paul Dunbar
Lafayette

Tates Creek

Boyd County
Scott County
Harrison County
Woodford County
Bryan Station
Madison Central
Henry Clay
George Rogers Clark
Ashland Blazer

School

Paul Dunbar

Bryan Station

Tates Creek

Boyd County

Henry Clay
Woodford County
Madison Central
Harrison County
Scott County
Ashland Blazer
Lafayette
Montgomery County
Greenup County
George Rogers Clark

Female Team Scores

Male Team Scores

PAUL
LAFA
TATE
BOYD
SCCO
HACO
WOOD
BRST
MADC
HENC
GRC
ABLA

PAUL
BRST
TATE
BOYD
HENC
WOOD
MADC
HACO
SCCO
ABLA
LAFA
MONT
GRUP
GRC

Total

Total

Points

158
82
78
55
54
32
29
21
21
17

9

2
558.00

Points

98
94
87
56
o1
47
33
27
25
19
18

1

1

1
558.00



